
E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 1 6 & Under

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 38

24.508.00 8.20 8.30Flip TopStevie Sturtevant

21.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.50

0.00USAG # 1908200

0.00

0.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 1 7 & 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 7

27.909.20 9.30 9.40DeVeau'Claire Westerfield

55.00 19.10 9.10 8.90 27.10 0.00

27.90

27.10USAG # 1923313

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 1 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 22

26.608.70 8.90 9.00SupremeHudson Kruckenberg

54.10 19.00 9.20 9.30 27.50 0.00

26.60

27.50USAG # 1953056

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 1 11 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 22

26.808.80 9.00 9.00SupremeEllison Kruckenberg

53.80 19.00 9.00 9.00 27.00 0.00

26.80

27.00USAG # 1953057

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 7 & 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 7

26.808.80 9.00 9.00DeVeau'Lia Mark

55.10 19.50 9.50 9.30 28.30 0.00

26.80

28.30USAG # 1919341

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.508.70 8.80 9.00DeVeau'Malia Grant

52.60 28.60 8.70 8.80 26.10 0.00

26.50

26.10USAG # 1924000

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 12

28.509.60 9.60 9.30DeVeau'Mia Hooten

56.30 19.30 9.40 9.10 27.80 0.00

28.50

27.80USAG # 1451386

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.909.20 9.50 9.20DeVeau'Lilliana Warden

56.30 19.60 9.50 9.30 28.40 0.00

27.90

28.40USAG # 1923979

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.309.40 9.40 9.50DeVeau'Breaunna Andrews

56.20 39.20 9.50 9.20 27.90 0.00

28.30

27.90USAG # 1872485

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.609.10 9.30 9.20DeVeau'Elise Barnard

54.60 48.90 9.00 9.10 27.00 0.00

27.60

27.00USAG # 1866928

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.909.00 9.00 8.90DeVeau'Haley Dolan

53.40 58.80 8.70 9.00 26.50 0.00

26.90

26.50USAG # 1849601

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.90 8.80 8.90DeVeau'Kate Westerfield

52.60 68.60 8.60 8.80 26.00 0.00

26.60

26.00USAG # 1923308

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 11 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 7

26.909.00 8.90 9.00DeVeau'Grace Jackson

53.20 18.60 8.70 9.00 26.30 0.00

26.90

26.30USAG # 1919388

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 3 7 & 8

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 13

28.509.40 9.60 9.50DeVeau'Reese Younger

56.00 19.20 9.10 9.20 27.50 0.00

28.50

27.50USAG # 1844105

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 3 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 22

28.909.60 9.70 9.60SupremeAvery Carlisle

57.00 19.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00

28.90

28.10USAG # 1952598

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.20 9.30 9.60DeVeau'Olivia Barras

56.70 29.40 9.60 9.60 28.60 0.00

28.10

28.60USAG # 1420896

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.409.00 8.70 8.70Flip TopRylee Calder

46.30 37.60 7.60 7.70 22.90 0.00

23.40

22.90USAG # 1953163

0.00

0.00

3.00

25.408.50 8.40 8.50Flip TopRhyan Westefer

42.40 47.70 7.60 7.70 23.00 0.00

22.40

20.00USAG # 1955516

0.00

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 3 11 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 34

27.809.30 9.30 9.20CEGWAllyson Swanagan

55.40 19.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00

27.80

27.60USAG # 1903241

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.408.50 8.30 8.60CEGWAria Donohue

48.50 27.70 7.70 7.70 23.10 0.00

25.40

23.10USAG # 1487241

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 8 & Under

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 25

27.109.10 9.00 9.00Midwest Taylin Davis

55.00 19.30 9.20 9.40 27.90 0.00

27.10

27.90USAG # 1890796

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.409.20 9.20 9.00CIGAGabbie Hansen

54.50 29.00 9.00 9.10 27.10 0.00

27.40

27.10USAG # 1957736

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 37

27.909.20 9.30 9.40CIGAMia Sinn

55.80 19.20 9.30 9.40 27.90 0.00

27.90

27.90USAG # 1899989

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.30 9.40 9.40SupremeJosie Hall

55.50 29.10 9.20 9.10 27.40 0.00

28.10

27.40USAG # 1889683

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.609.30 9.10 9.20SupremePaisley Schmitt

54.90 39.20 9.10 9.00 27.30 0.00

27.60

27.30USAG # 1952582

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.309.10 9.10 9.10Midwest Vivien Lenart

54.90 39.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00

27.30

27.60USAG # 1223050

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.808.80 9.00 9.00SupremeAddalyn Fugate

54.20 59.10 9.10 9.20 27.40 0.00

26.80

27.40USAG # 1337768

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.90 8.90 8.80CIGAEmmalyn Miller

53.60 69.00 8.90 9.10 27.00 0.00

26.60

27.00USAG # 1957770

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.137.73 7.70 7.70Flip TopKlaire Rumbold

42.03 78.30 8.30 8.30 24.90 0.00

20.13

21.90USAG # 1367575

0.00

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 25

27.109.10 9.00 9.00Midwest Emma Branchik

54.80 19.30 9.20 9.20 27.70 0.00

27.10

27.70USAG # 927100

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.209.00 9.00 9.20SupremeMaya Wissner

53.90 28.90 8.90 8.90 26.70 0.00

27.20

26.70USAG # 1887048

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.908.70 9.00 9.20Flip TopChayse Sturtevant

53.60 38.90 8.80 9.00 26.70 0.00

26.90

26.70USAG # 1038938

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.00 8.80 9.20DeVeau'Quinn Ralston

53.50 48.90 8.80 8.80 26.50 0.00

27.00

26.50USAG # 1885345

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.608.90 8.80 8.90Midwest Olivia Rodriguez

53.20 58.90 8.90 8.80 26.60 0.00

26.60

26.60USAG # 1946020

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 34

27.609.20 9.20 9.20CEGWAvery Harrison

55.20 19.20 9.10 9.30 27.60 0.00

27.60

27.60USAG # 975429

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.508.50 8.50 8.50DeVeau'Addison Ginther

42.80 27.80 7.70 7.80 23.30 0.00

22.50

20.30USAG # 1032199

0.00

3.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00CEGWDannica Simmons

0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1165387

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 8 & Under

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 25

27.209.20 9.10 8.90Midwest Analisa Kalnynas

53.20 18.80 8.50 8.70 26.00 0.00

27.20

26.00USAG # 1892502

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.308.80 8.90 8.60Midwest Vivienne Van Deursen

51.10 28.50 8.50 8.40 25.40 0.00

26.30

24.80USAG # 1933092

0.00

0.60

0.00

25.808.50 8.60 8.70Midwest Paige Wynn

50.20 38.30 8.10 8.60 25.00 0.00

25.80

24.40USAG # 1874436

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 25

26.809.00 8.90 8.90Midwest Isabelle Lenart

52.30 18.70 8.40 8.70 25.80 0.00

26.80

25.50USAG # 1480506

0.00

0.30

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 16

26.108.60 8.70 8.80DeVeau'Chaney Ferris

52.30 18.60 8.70 8.90 26.20 0.00

26.10

26.20USAG # 1873857

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.208.60 8.80 8.80DeVeau'Hadley Ginther

52.20 28.90 8.80 8.90 26.60 0.00

26.20

26.00USAG # 1032200

0.00

0.60

0.00

25.208.30 8.50 8.40SupremeIsabella Miller

51.20 38.80 8.60 8.60 26.00 0.00

25.20

26.00USAG # 1952276

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.208.70 8.60 8.90Flip TopLillian Lee

51.20 48.50 8.50 8.60 25.60 0.00

26.20

25.00USAG # 1239513

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 37

26.108.60 8.60 8.90CIGAEmi Maynard

51.60 18.60 8.60 8.30 25.50 0.00

26.10

25.50USAG # 1473300

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.008.10 8.30 8.60DeVeau'Marie Weaver

48.60 28.00 7.90 7.70 23.60 0.00

25.00

23.60USAG # 1296240

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.907.50 7.80 7.60Midwest Emma Szwajnos

41.60 37.30 7.40 7.00 21.70 0.00

22.90

18.70USAG # 1223053

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 37

25.608.30 8.50 8.80CIGANoelliah King

51.10 18.50 8.30 8.70 25.50 0.00

25.60

25.50USAG # 1896412

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.908.10 7.90 7.90DeVeau'Emilie Lentz

48.80 28.20 8.40 8.30 24.90 0.00

23.90

24.90USAG # 1135852

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.508.30 8.20 8.00DeVeau'Brianna McIlvaine

48.70 38.30 8.10 7.80 24.20 0.00

24.50

24.20USAG # 1011265

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.108.00 8.10 8.00DeVeau'Gia Matherly

45.70 47.40 7.70 7.70 22.80 0.00

23.50

22.20USAG # 1135867

0.00

0.60

0.60

22.307.30 7.40 7.60Flip TopCharlotte Paxton

45.60 57.60 7.70 8.00 23.30 0.00

22.30

23.30USAG # 1217478

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.807.50 7.60 7.70DeVeau'Cate Summerfield

45.20 67.50 7.50 7.40 22.40 0.00

22.80

22.40USAG # 1923802

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.407.40 7.50 7.50Midwest Tessa Prim

45.00 77.30 7.60 7.70 22.60 0.00

22.40

22.60USAG # 1232323

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.207.50 7.70 8.00DeVeau'Anna St. Andre

44.10 88.00 7.80 8.10 23.90 0.00

20.20

23.90USAG # 1451220

0.00

0.00

3.00

22.607.70 7.50 7.40DeVeau'Lylah Hooten

41.00 96.90 7.10 7.40 21.40 0.00

22.60

18.40USAG # 1299912

0.00

3.00

0.00

22.407.20 7.50 7.70DeVeau'Abigail Dine

40.10 106.90 6.90 6.90 20.70 0.00

22.40

17.70USAG # 1035634

0.00

3.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00CIGAAddi Lamberson

0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1468433

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 16

24.308.10 8.10 8.10DeVeau'Rowan Nelson

48.50 18.10 8.10 8.00 24.20 0.00

24.30

24.20USAG # 1108743

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.107.80 8.30 8.00SupremeKelsey Bailey

47.60 27.60 7.80 8.10 23.50 0.00

24.10

23.50USAG # 1443563

0.00

0.00

0.00

22.307.40 7.20 7.70DeVeau'Tayler Mickelsen

44.40 37.20 7.30 7.60 22.10 0.00

22.30

22.10USAG # 1460759

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.007.60 7.60 7.80DeVeau'Elle Hiott

38.70 46.30 6.50 6.50 19.30 0.00

22.40

16.30USAG # 1846119

0.00

3.00

0.60



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 28

22.807.50 7.60 7.70SupremeHaley Lance

44.60 17.60 7.40 7.40 22.40 0.00

22.80

21.80USAG # 969083

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 9 & 10

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 25

24.308.20 8.20 7.90Midwest Maniyah Gatlin

48.80 18.20 8.20 8.10 24.50 0.00

24.30

24.50USAG # 1486848

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.207.80 7.60 7.80SupremeKara Schmitt

39.70 27.60 7.50 7.40 22.50 0.00

20.20

19.50USAG # 1887343

0.00

3.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 28

26.208.80 8.80 8.60Midwest Adriana Baca

51.50 18.50 8.80 8.60 25.90 0.00

26.20

25.30USAG # 975325

0.00

0.60

0.00

24.508.20 8.10 8.20SupremeSaylor Meyer

48.20 27.80 8.00 7.90 23.70 0.00

24.50

23.70USAG # 1956943

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.008.00 8.00 8.00CEGWDarya Dennon

46.80 37.70 7.70 7.40 22.80 0.00

24.00

22.80USAG # 1208653

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.208.00 8.20 8.00DeVeau'Audrey Barnard

46.60 47.70 8.00 7.90 23.60 0.00

23.60

23.00USAG # 1132588

0.00

0.60

0.60

23.607.80 7.80 8.00Midwest Ava Ivankovic

46.40 57.70 7.50 7.60 22.80 0.00

23.60

22.80USAG # 1475943

0.00

0.00

0.00

23.107.50 7.70 7.90DeVeau'Jojo Arata

45.80 68.10 8.00 7.80 23.90 0.00

22.50

23.30USAG # 1140763

0.00

0.60

0.60



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 19

24.608.20 8.30 8.10DeVeau'Abigail Nichols

42.90 17.00 7.30 7.00 21.30 0.00

24.60

18.30USAG # 1843894

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 28

23.908.10 7.90 7.90SupremeHannah Broeker

45.80 17.80 7.20 7.50 22.50 0.00

23.90

21.90USAG # 643988

0.00

0.60

0.00

22.607.60 7.50 7.50DeVeau'Addison Marsh

44.00 27.30 7.30 7.40 22.00 0.00

22.60

21.40USAG # 962753

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 10 & Under

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 29

28.209.70 9.10 9.40Midwest Lexi Arredondo

60.80 19.70 9.50 9.60 28.80 2.00

30.00

30.80USAG # 1354576

1.80

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 2

26.608.80 9.00 8.80DeVeau'Makenna Dammeier

55.80 18.40 8.80 8.50 25.70 1.90

28.20

27.60USAG # 1016838

1.60

0.00

0.00

25.208.60 8.20 8.40Midwest Eva Zambo

55.10 28.80 8.60 8.70 26.10 2.00

27.00

28.10USAG # 1248216

1.80

0.00

0.00

24.408.40 7.90 8.10Midwest Loghan Alvarez

53.50 38.60 8.40 8.30 25.30 2.00

26.20

27.30USAG # 653543

1.80

0.00

0.00

24.808.20 8.40 8.20Midwest Adison Ziccardi

52.50 48.00 7.90 8.00 23.90 2.00

26.60

25.90USAG # 1892712

1.80

0.00

0.00

24.508.30 8.20 8.00CIGAAllison Hansen

52.00 58.00 7.80 8.00 23.80 2.00

26.20

25.80USAG # 1199377

1.70

0.00

0.00

24.308.20 8.00 8.10Midwest Zoey Alilovich

51.80 68.20 7.80 8.00 24.00 1.90

25.90

25.90USAG # 1021826

1.60

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 37

25.508.60 8.50 8.40CIGAFiona Grafton

54.20 18.30 8.40 8.50 25.20 1.90

27.10

27.10USAG # 1029440

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.408.00 8.30 8.10DeVeau'Kayley Wilson

52.70 28.20 8.30 8.30 24.80 1.90

26.00

26.70USAG # 1016832

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.407.90 8.30 8.20DeVeau'Haylee Holzback

51.70 37.90 8.10 7.80 23.80 1.90

26.00

25.70USAG # 1032198

1.60

0.00

0.00

25.508.40 8.70 8.40DeVeau'Jenneth Moore

47.60 47.40 7.70 7.40 22.50 1.00

27.10

20.50USAG # 961253

1.60

3.00

0.00

14.604.70 5.00 4.90Midwest Savannah Togtman

22.40 54.10 4.20 4.30 12.60 0.50

12.30

10.10USAG # 1467051

0.70

3.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00Midwest Addison Karagias

0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 653544

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 28

26.509.00 8.80 8.70Midwest Emma Speck

56.30 18.70 8.70 8.60 26.00 2.00

28.30

28.00USAG # 538009

1.80

0.00

0.00

25.908.70 8.80 8.40DeVeau'Audrey Arthur

55.80 28.60 8.80 8.40 25.80 2.20

27.80

28.00USAG # 1342008

1.90

0.00

0.00

23.908.00 7.90 8.00DeVeau'Anabelle Yang

51.10 37.70 8.00 8.00 23.70 1.90

25.50

25.60USAG # 1135893

1.60

0.00

0.00

22.007.40 7.30 7.30DeVeau'Madison Brooks

45.00 47.70 7.60 7.80 23.10 1.90

20.00

25.00USAG # 1264285

1.00

0.00

3.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00DeVeau'Mabel Murphy

0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 446192

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 9 11 & 12

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 29

25.308.60 8.30 8.40Midwest Aubrey Kurczewski

55.40 18.20 8.10 8.50 24.80 3.00

27.60

27.80USAG # 1034264

2.30

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 9 13 & 14

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 28

25.508.70 8.50 8.30Midwest Althea Zinmer

50.30 18.10 8.20 8.10 24.40 1.00

27.90

22.40USAG # 968184

2.40

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 9 15 & Over

Circle City Invitional
Trampoline & Tumbling February 27-28, 202

Flight # 1

25.608.50 8.60 8.50DeVeau'Giovanna Arata

56.90 18.50 8.70 8.80 26.00 2.50

28.40

28.50USAG # 509524

2.80

0.00

0.00


